
Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,410,000

From Frontlines 
to Storefronts

Gevorg Karapetyan

Financial Report

Item QTY

Solar station
Furniture /table/
Electric watering can
LED lamp
Other (cables, gasoline)

1
1
1

50

2,100,000
30,000
30,000

200,000
50,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,410,000 ֏ 2,410,000 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD
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Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,250,900

Item QTY

Beehive
Bee families
Honeycombs
Frame
Beeswax Steamer
Aluminium containers
Transport costs

20
20
1

110
1
4
1

640,000
980,000
295,000

110,000
45,900

100,000
80,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,250,900 ֏ 2,250,900 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Page 2/9

Grigory Balayan



Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 985,000 

Item QTY

A collection of baskets
A collection of baskets
A collection of baskets
Wedding Dress
Wedding Dress
Wedding Dress
Wedding Dress
Wedding crown
Wedding veil
Hairpin

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
1

100,000
64,000
30,000

200,000
210,000
195,000
105,000
52,000
22,000

7,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 985,000 ֏ 985,000 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Jirayr Arzumanyan
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Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,341,500 

Item QTY

Hair clipper
Edge machine
Scissors
Scissors
Comb
Paint
Hairspray
Hairdressing gold
Hair styling mousse
Hair bleach (blonde)
Shampoo
Fan
Pedicure container
A container of paraffin
Make-up light
Make-up brush
Make-up materials
Materials for manicure
Manicure vacuum cleaner
Manicure lamp
Barber chair
Barber chair
Barber chair
A chair
A chair
Hairdresser’s cabinet/rack
Children’s barber chair
Wash basin
Manicure table
A mirror

Cash register
Water heater
Air conditioner
Advertising poster
Qualification of hairdresser

1
1
1
2
1
1 
5
1
3 
1

10
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 
1
1
1
2 
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

12,000
78,000

126,000
42,000

10,150
32,500

6,750
7,500
8,400
9,300
9,000

74,000
20,000
12,000

55,000
15,000
51,300
50,310
17,000
13,000

150,000
100,000
144,000

16,000
38,000
36,000

135,000
120,000
70,290

140,000
200,000
125,500
35,000
217,500
45,000
120,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,341,500 ֏ 2,341,500 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Samvel Avdalyan
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Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 3,063,150 

Item QTY

Cutting machine
Pipe bending machine
Perforating machine
Electric soldering
Waltz
Air pump

Angle grinder
Put
Screwdriver

Metal profile 50*50*3
Metal profile 40*20*2
Metal profile 20*20*2
Steel bar 50*3
Steel bar 30*4 25*3
Wooden bar 60*40
Base paint
Paint metal
Varnish
Screw

Bicycle 100*10
Pipe 100mm
Profile cover) 0.5 mm
Sand
Cement
Stone crushing
Transportation of building materials

1
1
1 
1
1
1 
1
2
2 
1
1

6 m.
40 m.
1 m.

10 m.
9 m.

0.5 m.
3 l.
3 l.
1 l.

1 kg.
1

30 m.
30 m.

90.4 m2

1 m3

1 t.
1 m2

5 m.

120,000
500,000
100,000
120,000
120,000
160,000
60,000
130,030
50,000
34,200
57,950
14,400

60,000
1,000

15,500
4,950

100,000
7,800
9,000

15,900
16,140

240,000
120,000
120,000

424,880
100,000
36,400
170,000
155,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 3,063,150 ֏ 3,063,150 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Artur Mkhoyan
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Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 1,844,730 

Item QTY

Form (20 pieces)
Square tube 60×60
Iron plate
Pipe 0.5
Gear reducer

4
120 m
10 m2

49 m
3

1,000,000
342,000
300,000

37,730
165,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 1,844,730 ֏ 1,844,730 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Narek Khandilyan
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Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,000,000

Item QTY

Machine tool 1 2,000,000

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,000,000 ֏ 2,000,000 ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

Levon Balayan




