

Gevorg Karapetyan

Total raised

\$ 2,410,000

Total spent

\$ 2,410,000

Balance

ዓ 0

Expense Breakdown

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~
Solar station	1	2,100,000
Furniture /table/	1	30,000
Electric watering can	1	30,000
LED lamp	50	200,000
Other (cables, gasoline)		50,000

**Total Spent** 

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

**\$ 2,410,000** 

# **Grigory Balayan**

Total raised

Total spent

Balance

**\$ 2,250,900** 

**\$ 2,250,900** 

**4** 0

### **Expense Breakdown**

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
Beehive	20	640,000
Bee families	20	980,000
Honeycombs	1	295,000
Frame	110	110,000
Beeswax Steamer	1	45,900
Aluminium containers	4	100,000
Transport costs	1	80,000

**Total Spent** 

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

**4** 2,250,900

# Jirayr Arzumanyan

Total raised Total spent Balance

**4 985,000** 

**\$985,000** 

**4** 0

### **Expense Breakdown**

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~	
A collection of baskets	2	100,000
A collection of baskets	1	64,000
A collection of baskets	1	30,000
Wedding Dress	1	200,000
Wedding Dress	1	210,000
Wedding Dress	1	195,000
Wedding Dress	1	105,000
Wedding crown	4	52,000
Wedding veil	2	22,000
Hairpin	1	7,000

Total Spent

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

4 985,000

Samvel Avdalyan

Total raised Total spent Balance

\$ 2,341,500

\$ 2,341,500

4 0

Expense Breakdown

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
Hair clipper	1	12,000
Edge machine	i	78,000
Scissors	i	126,000
Scissors	2	42,000
Comb	1	10,150
Paint	į	32,500
Hairspray	5	6,750
Hairdressing gold	1	7,500
Hair styling mousse	3	8,400
Hair bleach (blonde)	1	9,300
Shampoo	10	9,000
Fan	1	74,000
Pedicure container	į	20,000
A container of paraffin	į	12,000
Make-up light	į	55,000
Make-up brush	į	15,000
Make-up materials	į	51,300
Materials for manicure	į	50,310
Manicure vacuum cleaner	1	17,000
Manicure lamp	1	13,000
Barber chair	1	150,000
Barber chair	1	100,000
Barber chair	1	144,000
A chair	2	16,000
A chair	1	38,000
Hairdresser's cabinet/rack	2	36,000
Children's barber chair	1	135,000
Wash basin	1	120,000
Manicure table	1	70,290
A mirror	2	140,000
	1	200,000
Cash register	1	125,500
Water heater	1	35,000
Air conditioner	1	217,500
Advertising poster	1	45,000
Qualification of hairdresser	1	120,000

Total Spent

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

4 2,341,500

Artur Mkhoyan

Total raised Total spent Balance

3,063,150

3,063,150

4 0

Expense Breakdown

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
Cutting machine	1	120,000
Pipe bending machine	1	500,000
Perforating machine	1	100,000
Electric soldering	1	120,000
Waltz]	120,000
Air pump	i I	160,000
7 p 3.11.p]	60,000
Angle grinder	2	130,030
Put	2	50,000
Screwdriver	1	34,200
	1	57,950
Metal profile 50*50*3	6 m.	14,400
Metal profile 40*20*2	40 m.	60,000
Metal profile 20*20*2	1 m.	1,000
Steel bar 50*3	10 m.	15,500
Steel bar 30*4 25*3	9 m.	4,950
Wooden bar 60*40	0.5 m.	100,000
Base paint	3 l.	7,800
Paint metal	3 l.	9,000
Varnish	1 l.	15,900
Screw	1 kg.	16,140
	1	240,000
Bicycle 100*10	30 m.	120,000
Pipe 100mm	30 m.	120,000
Profile cover) 0.5 mm	90.4 m^2	424,880
Sand	1 m ³	100,000
Cement	1 t.	36,400
Stone crushing	$1 \mathrm{m}^2$	170,000
Transportation of building materials	5 m.	155,000

Total Spent

^{MD} **3,063,150**

Narek Khandilyan

Total raised

Total spent

Balance

1,844,730

1,844,730

4 0

Expense Breakdown

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
Form (20 pieces)	4	1,000,000
Square tube 60×60	120 m	342,000
Iron plate	10 m ²	300,000
Pipe 0.5	49 m	37,730
Gear reducer	3	165,000

Total Spent

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

1,844,730

Levon Balayan

Total raised

Total spent

Balance

\$ 2,000,000

\$ 2,000,000

4 0

Expense Breakdown

Item	QTY	Total in AMD
~~~~~	~~~~~	
Machine tool	1	2,000,000

**Total Spent** 

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 485.3 AMD

**4** 2,000,000